Club Championships 2023

2024 Club Championships to Race 4

Tinaroo Sailing Club

1 Division

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: VY, Entries: 23, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class

1st

2nd

3rd

4th
5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

16th

16th

16th

16th

16th

16th

16th

Nacra 4.5
super sloop

Nacra 4.5
sloop

Nacra 4.5
sloop

Hobie 16

Nacra 430
Super Sloop

Nacra 4.5
super sloop
Nacra 5.8
Nacra F18
Hobie Tiger
Nacra 4.5
super sloop
Nacra 5.8
Weta Trimaran
Weta Trimaran
Hobie 16
Nacra 4.5
super sloop
Nacra 5.8
Nacra 5.0
Nacra 5.0
F18

Nacra 17 (C
Foils)

Nacra 5.0

Nacra 5.8

Nacra 5.8

SailNo
627

649

656

108059
657

374

1715

519

2664

331

1666

Ocean

Free

1268

109958

627

1704

1898

1898

70015

057

2119

1575

1657

HelmName

Mike Tolley

John Downes

Greg Gurr

Bill Wiltshire
David Mills

Allan Brown
Jason Bennett
Jason Smyth
Aram Madigan
Giles
Richardson
Steve Daly
Duncan

McGregor

Devon
Wilkinson

Shane Ball
Elizabeth
Berry

Kevin Spies
Giles
Richardson

Toby Wharton

Richard Page

Chris Hogan

Luke
Robinson

Reuben
Hammond

Rob Lattimore

CrewName

Jo Downes

Jo-Anne Kempster

Bronwyn Wiltshire

Giles Richardson

Stephen Duscher

Kinsley Ball/Annalisa
Ball

Allan Henderson
/Toby Wharton

Lannie

Jo Sussex

Kelly Hogan
Riley Siggs/Guy
Robinson

Charles Hammond

Lars Gatti

2 Division

vY
87

87

90

80.5
91.5

87

70

65

67

87

70

95

95

80.5

87

70

79.5

79.5

65

65

79.5

70

70

R1
1.0

(24.0
DNC)

(6.0)

2.0
7.0

8.0
00D
(24.0
DNC)

3.0
8.0

(24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

4.0
5.0

(24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

R2
1.0

4.0

2.0

5.0
7.5

9.0

24.0
DNC

6.0
10.0
3.0
24.0

DNC

(24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

7.5

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

R3
(3.0)

1.0

5.0

4.0

(24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

2.0

(24.0
DNC)

(24.0
RET)

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

R4
1.0

3.0

2.0

(6.0)
9.0

7.0

5.0

24.0
DNC

240
DNC

24.0
DNC

4.0

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

8.0

24.0
DNC

240
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: VY, Entries: 31, Scoring system: Appendix A

Total
6.0

32.0

15.0

17.0
47.5

48.0

55.0

57.0

66.0

75.0

76.0

76.0

77.0

79.5

80.0

96.0

96.0

96.0

96.0

96.0

96.0

96.0

96.0

Nett
3.0

8.0

9.0

11.0
23.5

24.0

31.0

33.0

42.0

51.0

52.0

52.0

53.0

55.5

56.0

72.0

72.0

72.0

72.0

72.0

72.0

72.0

72.0



Rank

1st

2nd

3rd
4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th
12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

23rd

23rd

23rd

23rd

23rd

Class

ILCAG/
LASER
RADIAL

Aero 7

Contender

ILCA4/
LASER 4.7

Tasar

ILCAG/
LASER
RADIAL

Contender

ILCAG/
LASER
RADIAL

ILCAT7/
LASER

ILCA4/
LASER 4.7

Tasar

ILCA4/
LASER 4.7

ILCA4/
LASER 4.7

ILCAG/
LASER
RADIAL

ILCAG/
LASER
RADIAL

ILCA4/
LASER 4.7

ILCAT7/
LASER

ILCAT7/
LASER

Tasar

ILCA4/
LASER 4.7

ILCA4/
LASER 4.7

ILCA4/
LASER 4.7

ILCAG/
LASER
RADIAL

Tasar

Tasar

ILCAG/
LASER
RADIAL

ILCA7/
LASER

RS400

SailNo

218855

2821

AUS670
213457

2536

216364

AUS1306

202723

150832

185815

2123
152898

209536

185792

188617

167119

180218

167119

2536

208527

No

number

163221

161223

1045

209561

003

HelmName
Darryl Beattie
Roger Wadley
Brad Rees

Breanne
Wadley

Peter
MacGregor

Scott Ivory

Ross Hansen

Gordon Otten

Henry
Greenhill
Kamryn Raisin

Lew Chapman

Andrew Burge

Luca Raisin

Hamish Mann

Catherine
Collier

Ericka Beattie

Greg Dorries

Steve

Karlyn

Taryn Aguis

Jane Barry

Jo Sussex

Richard Page

Peter Graham

Jay Whittem

Lili Jansen

Michael
Keogh

Ayla Lewis
Wharton

CrewName

Lili Jansen/Dennis

White

Karlyn/Jack/Peter

Ali Richardson

Rachel Klein

Crew

Bernie Graff

vY

118.5

112.5

106.5
125

108

118.5

106.5

118.5

114

125

108
125

125

118.5

118.5

125

114

114

108

125

125

125

118.5

108

108

118.5

114

99

R1
2.0

1.0

3.0
4.0

7.0

5.0

6.0

9.0

11.0

8.0

10.0
12.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

(32.0
DNC)

(32.0
DNC)

(32.0
DNC)

(32.0
DNC)

(32.0
DNC)

13.0

17.0

(32.0
DNC)

(32.0
DNC)

(32.0
DNC)

(32.0
DNC)

(32.0
DNC)

(32.0
DNC)

R2
2.0

(32.0
DNC)

(9.0)
5.3
00D
1.0

3.0

(32.0
DNC)

5.0

6.0
7.0

(14.0)
10.0

1.0

12.0

13.0

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

4.0
8.0

32.0
DNC

(32.0
DNC)

(32.0
DNC)

32.0
DNC

32.0
OO0D

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC
32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

R3
2.0

6.0

1.0
3.0

5.0

8.0

4.0

(10.0)

(32.0
DNS)

11.0

12.0

(32.0
DNC)

13.0

(32.0
DNC)

(32.0
DNC)

7.0

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

9.0

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC
32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

R4
(3.0)

1.0

4.0
(9.0)
(32.0
DNC)
(10.0)

6.0

7.0

5.0

(32.0
DNC)

8.0
12.0

(32.0
DNC)

13.0

14.0

2.0
32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC
32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

Total

9.0

40.0

17.0
21.3

45.0

26.0

48.0

31.0

54.0

58.0

44.0
66.0

70.0

72.0

75.0

82.0

98.0

100.0

104.0

105.0

109.0

113.0

128.0

128.0

128.0

128.0

128.0

128.0

Nett

6.0

8.0

8.0
12.3

13.0

16.0

16.0

21.0

22.0

26.0

30.0
34.0

38.0

40.0

43.0

50.0

66.0

68.0

72.0

73.0

77.0

81.0

96.0

96.0

96.0

96.0

96.0

96.0



Rank
23rd

23rd

23rd

Rank
1st

2nd
3rd
4th

5th
6th

7th

8th

Oth

10th

11th

11th

11th

11th

Class

ILCAG/
LASER
RADIAL

ILCAG/
LASER
RADIAL

ILCA7/
LASER

SailNo HelmName CrewName
207857 Travis Wadley
209561 Rob Newson
188614 Jackson
Payne
3 Division

vY
118.5

118.5

114

R1
(32.0
DNC)

(32.0
DNC)

(32.0
DNC)

R2
32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

R3
32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

R4
32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: VY, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

Open Skiff

Open Skiff
Open Skiff
Open Skiff

Open Skiff
RS Quest

Pacer
RS FEVA

XL

RS FEVA
XL

Heron
RS FEVA
XL

RS FEVA
XL

RS FEVA
XL

RS FEVA
XL

SailNo

12841

12621
10996
12804

12807

Pacer

FEVA

FEVA

5681

FEVA

FEVA

FEVA

FEVA

HelmName CrewName

Isabella Del
Favero

Amelia Tracey
Tristan Rankine

Frankie Del
Favero

Lachlan Rankine

Gerard Del
Favero

Ava/Anita

Natalie Herman Ali

Richardson
Leesa Gray Chris
Allison
Richardson
Dennis White Glen Raisin
Ria Murray Dean Murray
Ellen Cox Samantha
Bruce Lyle Natalie

Benjamin Rankine Leighton

vY
153.3

153.3
153.3
1563.3

153.3
121

127.5

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

R1
1.0

2.0
(5.0)
3.0

4.0
7.0

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

6.0

R2
1.0

2.0
3.0
(4.0)

(5.0)
7.0

15.0 DNC

6.0

(15.0
DNC)

8.0

15.0 DNC

15.0 DNC

15.0 DNC

15.0 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R3

(15.0
DNF)

1.0
3.0
2.0

4.0

(15.0
DNC)
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC

15.0 DNC

15.0 DNC

R4
2.0

(3.0)
1.0
4.0

5.0

15.0
DNC

6.0

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

Total
128.0

128.0

128.0

Total
19.0

8.0
12.0
13.0

18.0
44.0

51.0

51.0

51.0

53.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

Nett
96.0

96.0

96.0

Nett
4.0

5.0
7.0
9.0

13.0
29.0

36.0

36.0

36.0

38.0

45.0

45.0

45.0

45.0



